Beam Distribution
Technical Data
CIRCLE SERIES
Hazardous Location  &
Emergency Lighting
These versatile, feature-packed fixtures are
designed to not only meet but surpass the
rigorous demands of the food processing

Non-Emergency
Emergency
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
CIRCLE SERIES Hazardous Location Lighting
Power
40– 6,800lm   (40W)
60– 10,200lm  (60W)
80– 13,600lm  (80W)
100-17,000lm      (100W)
CRX 17 L 2 110 3K CG PD GR XX
Model
CRX
Accessories
WG   - Wire guard for flat glass
WGD   - Wire guard for drop lens
SC        - Safety cable
VIS25  - Dark sky bolt-on visor 25°
VIS  - Dark sky bolt-on visor 90°
SP10 - 10KV surge protector
(100-277V) *Standard
SP20 - 20KV surge protector
(100-277V)
CRD - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CG - Cable gland 3/4" NPT
PS - Pole Stanchion 2“ (60mm)
Color Temp
3K - 3000K
           (Soft white)
4K - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
5K -  5000K
          (Cool white)
Lens
CG    - Clear glass
DG    - Diffuse glass
DDG  - Diffuse glass drop lens
CP  - Clear polycarbonate¹
DP - Frosted polycarbonate¹
Optics
T1   - T1
T3   - T3
110  - 110°
Ex. Level
2 - C1D2, C2D1
0 - None Hazardous
Voltage
L -AC120-277V
Mount Style
PD    – Pendant mount
YK  - Yoke Mount bracket
W90  - Wall mount 90°
W25   - Wall mount 25°
S90 -  Stanchion-90°
Mounting Options
PD